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OWNER:
DRIllER:
COUN'!Y:

Kline
/

Highland Co.

SAMPLE EXAMINATION
(washed)

VDMR # 295
\'lWCR # 6
Depth: 99'

No samples0-18

18-27

27-36

36-45

45-72

72-81

81-99

\,
Quartz grains, sub-rounded with white chalk material
calcareous

Quartz grains, with some brown clay

Quartz grains, some cobble size fragments

Quartz grains

Quartz grains with some pl1rple-gray crystals

Quartz grains, sub-rounded, some relica cement, some
Massive fragments

REMARKS

No other data

non-

o

VIRGINIA DIVISION OF MINERAL RESOURCES
Laurence H. Gardner II, Geologist
October 9, 1961




